     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
IP68 Gland
As the professional manufacture, we would like to
provide you high quality JIXIANG CONNECTOR®
IP68 Gland. And we will offer you the best
after-sale service and timely delivery.At Jixiang we
have since inception set the highest and

enclosure which the cable enters can be maintained adequately.
IP68 Gland Parameter (Specification)
 Cable Gland Size Chart - Metric Type
Product
Code
Thread  AG
Cable
range (mm)
Thread
O.D.(mm)
Thread length
GL(mm)
Spanner
Size (mm)
JX-M8L M8×1.0 2-5 8 8 12
JX-M10L M10×1.0 3-6.5 10 10 14
JX-M12L M12×1.5 3-6.5 12 10 14
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-M14L M14×1.5 4-8 14 12 17
JX-M16L M16×1.5 4-8 16 12 18
JX-M18L M18×1.5 5-10 18 12 20
JX-M20L M20×1.5 6-12 20 12 22
JX-M22L M22×1.5 10-14 22 12 24
JX-M24L M24×1.5 10-14 24 12 24/27
JX-M25-14L M25×1.5 10-14 25 12 24/27
JX-M25-18L M25×1.5 13-18 25 12 30/27
JX-M27L M27×1.5 13-18 27 12 30
JX-M28L M28×1.5 13-18 28 12 30
JX-M30L M30×1.5 13-18 30 14 30/32
JX-M32L M32×1.5 15-22 32 14 35
JX-M33L M33×1.5 15-22 33 14 35
JX-M36L M36×1.5 18-25 36 14 40
JX-M37L M37×1.5 18-25 37 14 40
JX-M40-25L M40×1.5 18-25 40 15 40/45
JX-M40-30L M40×1.5 22-30 40 15 45
JX-M42L M42×1.5 22-30 42 15 45
JX-M47L M47×1.5 25-33 47 15 50
JX-M48L M48×1.5 25-33 48 15 50/52
JX-M50L M50×1.5 32-38 50 15 57/55
JX-M54L M54×1.5 32-38 54 15 57
JX-M60L M60×1.5 37-44 60 16 64
JX-M63L M63×1.5 37-44 63 16 64/68
JX-M64L M64×2.0 37-44 64 16 64/68
JX-M72L M72×2.0 42-52 72 18 78
JX-M75L M75×2.0 42-52 75 18 78/80
JX-M80L M80×2.0 50-62 80 20 86/88
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-M88L M88×2.0 60-70 88 20 98
JX-M100L M100×2.0 78-84 100 22 110
IP68 Gland Feature And Application
Function: Extremely easy installation,simply insert cable through the assembled gland
and tighten gland locknut until cable is secured.
These JIXIANG CONNECTOR® IP68 Gland are designed to withstand